
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00342

08/03/2
022

AS ISSUER LOAN TRUSTEE 
FOR Plaintiff

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, 
LLC vs. MAYSE, DENYS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00342

08/03/2
022

AS SERVICER FOR Plaintiff
ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, 
LLC vs. MAYSE, DENYS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00545

08/03/2
022

BANISTER, 
TABITHA Defendant

PIERCE, CLARENCE L. III vs. 
BANISTER, TABITHA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00140

08/03/2
022

BARABASZ, STEFEN 
CHASE Person 1

BARABASZ, STEFEN CHASE and
GLOVER, ADONNA LEA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00403

08/03/2
022

ELAM, MARK 
RONALD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ELAM, MARK RONALD

TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL 
DRUGS (METH) AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00109

08/03/2
022

FRIEDMAN, CHRISTIAN 
TAYLOR Plaintiff

FRIEDMAN, CHRISTIAN 
TAYLOR vs. FRIEDMAN, 
SYNTHIA MONIQUE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00109

08/03/2
022

FRIEDMAN, SYNTHIA 
MONIQUE Defendant

FRIEDMAN, CHRISTIAN 
TAYLOR vs. FRIEDMAN, 
SYNTHIA MONIQUE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00140

08/03/2
022

GLOVER, ADONNA 
LEA Person 2

BARABASZ, STEFEN CHASE and
GLOVER, ADONNA LEA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00406

08/03/2
022

HANSEN, PATRICK 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HANSEN, PATRICK JAMES

CHILD ABUSE AFC 2+

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00086

08/03/2
022

JAMES, PAIGE 
MARIE Plaintiff

JAMES, PAIGE MARIE vs. 
MARQUEZ, NOAH CHRISTIAN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00141

08/03/2
022

JURKOVICH, JOSEPH 
ANTHONY Person 1

JURKOVICH, JOSEPH 
ANTHONY and TAYLOR, 
DANIELLE REBECCA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00086

08/03/2
022

MARQUEZ, NOAH 
CHRISTIAN Defendant

JAMES, PAIGE MARIE vs. 
MARQUEZ, NOAH CHRISTIAN

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00342

08/03/2
022

MAYSE, DENYS Defendant
ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, 
LLC vs. MAYSE, DENYS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00543

08/03/2
022

MILLER, PAM Defendant
NORTH CENTRAL VET SERVICE
vs. MILLER, PAM

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00542

08/03/2
022

NORTH CENTRAL VET 
SERVICE Plaintiff

NORTH CENTRAL VET SERVICE
vs. SCOTT, EDDIE

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00543

08/03/2
022

NORTH CENTRAL VET 
SERVICE Plaintiff

NORTH CENTRAL VET SERVICE
vs. MILLER, PAM

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00342

08/03/2
022

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL 
GROUP, LLC Plaintiff

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, 
LLC vs. MAYSE, DENYS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00342

08/03/2
022

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL 
ISSUANCE Plaintiff

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, 
LLC vs. MAYSE, DENYS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00544

08/03/2
022

PAINTER, AMANDA 
ELIZABETH Plaintiff

PAINTER, AMANDA 
ELIZABETH vs. SOKOLOV, 
AMBER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00545

08/03/2
022

PIERCE, CLARENCE 
L. Plaintiff

PIERCE, CLARENCE L. III vs. 
BANISTER, TABITHA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00270

08/03/2
022

ROSE, SHAWNTINE 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROSE, SHAWNTINE MARIE

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00542

08/03/2
022

SCOTT, EDDIE Defendant
NORTH CENTRAL VET SERVICE
vs. SCOTT, EDDIE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00544

08/03/2
022

SOKOLOV, 
AMBER Defendant

PAINTER, AMANDA 
ELIZABETH vs. SOKOLOV, 
AMBER

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00141

08/03/2
022

TAYLOR, DANIELLE 
REBECCA Person 2

JURKOVICH, JOSEPH 
ANTHONY and TAYLOR, 
DANIELLE REBECCA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00404

08/03/2
022

THOMPSON, VALERIE 
GAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
THOMPSON, VALERIE GAY

TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL 
DRUGS (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00342

08/03/2
022

TRUST 2019-A Plaintiff
ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, 
LLC vs. MAYSE, DENYS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00405

08/03/2
022

VINEYARD, BRIAN 
EUGENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VINEYARD, BRIAN EUGENE

POSSESS STOLEN VEHICLE, AFC 
2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00342

08/03/2
022

WILMINGTON TRUST 
NA Plaintiff

ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, 
LLC vs. MAYSE, DENYS

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200342
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200342
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200405
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200405
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200342
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200342
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200404
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200404
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200141
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200141
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200544
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200544
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200542
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200542
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200270
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200270
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200545
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200545
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200544
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200544
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200342
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200342
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200342
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200342
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200543
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200543
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

