Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00342	08/03/2 022	AS ISSUER LOAN TRUSTEE FOR Plaintiff	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs. MAYSE, DENYS	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00342	08/03/2 022	AS SERVICER FOR Plaintiff	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs. MAYSE, DENYS	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00545	08/03/2 022	BANISTER, TABITHA Defendant	PIERCE, CLARENCE L. III vs. BANISTER, TABITHA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00140	08/03/2 022	BARABASZ, STEFEN CHASE Person 1	BARABASZ, STEFEN CHASE and GLOVER, ADONNA LEA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00403	08/03/2 022	ELAM, MARK RONALD Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ELAM, MARK RONALD	TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS (METH) AFC 2+ (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00109	08/03/2 022	FRIEDMAN, CHRISTIAN TAYLOR Plaintiff	FRIEDMAN, CHRISTIAN TAYLOR vs. FRIEDMAN, SYNTHIA MONIQUE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00109	08/03/2 022	FRIEDMAN, SYNTHIA MONIQUE Defendant	FRIEDMAN, CHRISTIAN TAYLOR vs. FRIEDMAN, SYNTHIA MONIQUE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00140	08/03/2 022	GLOVER, ADONNA LEA Person 2	BARABASZ, STEFEN CHASE and GLOVER, ADONNA LEA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00406	08/03/2 022	HANSEN, PATRICK JAMES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HANSEN, PATRICK JAMES	CHILD ABUSE AFC 2+
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00086	08/03/2 022	JAMES, PAIGE MARIE Plaintiff	JAMES, PAIGE MARIE vs. MARQUEZ, NOAH CHRISTIAN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00141	08/03/2 022	JURKOVICH, JOSEPH ANTHONY Person 1	JURKOVICH, JOSEPH ANTHONY and TAYLOR, DANIELLE REBECCA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00086	08/03/2 022	MARQUEZ, NOAH CHRISTIAN Defendant	JAMES, PAIGE MARIE vs. MARQUEZ, NOAH CHRISTIAN	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00342	08/03/2 022	MAYSE, DENYS Defendant	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs. MAYSE, DENYS	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00543	08/03/2 022	MILLER, PAM Defendant	NORTH CENTRAL VET SERVICE vs. MILLER, PAM	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00542	08/03/2 022	NORTH CENTRAL VET SERVICE Plaintiff	NORTH CENTRAL VET SERVICE vs. SCOTT, EDDIE	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00543	08/03/2 022	NORTH CENTRAL VET SERVICE Plaintiff	NORTH CENTRAL VET SERVICE vs. MILLER, PAM	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00342	08/03/2 022	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC Plaintiff	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs. MAYSE, DENYS	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00342	08/03/2 022	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL ISSUANCE Plaintiff	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs. MAYSE, DENYS	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00544	08/03/2 022	PAINTER, AMANDA ELIZABETH Plaintiff	PAINTER, AMANDA ELIZABETH vs. SOKOLOV, AMBER	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00545		PIERCE, CLARENCE L. Plaintiff	PIERCE, CLARENCE L. III vs. BANISTER, TABITHA	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00270	08/03/2 022	ROSE, SHAWNTINE MARIE <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROSE, SHAWNTINE MARIE	POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00542	08/03/2 022	SCOTT, EDDIE Defendant	NORTH CENTRAL VET SERVICE vs. SCOTT, EDDIE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 00544	08/03/2 022	SOKOLOV, AMBER Defendant	PAINTER, AMANDA ELIZABETH vs. SOKOLOV, AMBER	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00141	08/03/2 022	TAYLOR, DANIELLE REBECCA Person 2	JURKOVICH, JOSEPH ANTHONY and TAYLOR, DANIELLE REBECCA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00404	08/03/2 022	THOMPSON, VALERIE GAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THOMPSON, VALERIE GAY	TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00342	08/03/2 022	TRUST 2019-A Plaintiff	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs. MAYSE, DENYS	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00405	08/03/2 022	VINEYARD, BRIAN EUGENE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VINEYARD, BRIAN EUGENE	POSSESS STOLEN VEHICLE, AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00342	08/03/2 022	WILMINGTON TRUST NA Plaintiff	ONEMAIN FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC vs. MAYSE, DENYS	INDEBTEDNESS